# TEBRUARY 20, 1822

# COUNTY BOARD ADDENDUM ACTION REPORT

County of Champaign, Urbana, Illinois Thursday, July 24, 2008 – 7:00 p.m.

Lyle Shields Meeting Room, Brookens Administrative Center 1776 East Washington Street, Urbana

### XI COMMITTEE REPORTS:

## B. POLICY, PERSONNEL & APPOINTMENTS

3. Adoption of Resolution No. 6631, Approving the Appointment Approved of Election Judges

# E. COUNTY FACILITIES

- 1. Adoption of Resolution No. 6621 Appropriating \$20,124.91 from The Courthouse Construction/Remodeling Fund for payment of Invoice #8 from White & Borgognoni Architects
- 2. Adoption of Resolution No. 6622 Appropriating \$13,352.67 from Approved The Courthouse Construction/Remodeling Fund for payment of Invoice #9 from White & Borgognoni Architects
- 3. Adoption of Resolution No. 6623 Appropriating \$2,255.00 from
  The Courthouse Construction/Remodeling Fund for payment of
  Invoice #2 from Isaksen Glerum Wachter Architects
- 4. Adoption of Resolution No. 6624 Appropriating \$1,075.00 Approved from the Champaign County General Corporate/Physical Plant Budget for Invoice #1 from Isaksen Glerum Wachter Architecture
- 5. Adoption of Resolution No. 6625 Appropriating \$595.00 from the Champaign County General Corporate/Physical Plant Budget for invoice #2 from Isaksen Glerum Wachter Architecture
- 6. Adoption of Resolution No. 6626 Appropriating \$3,157.50 from
  The Champaign County General Corporate/Physical Plant Budget for
  Invoice #3 from Isaksen Glerum Wachter Architecture
- 7. Adoption of Resolution No. 6627 Appropriating \$5,520.00 from the Champaign County General Corporate/Physical Plant Budget for invoice #5 from Isaksen Glerum Wachter Architecture
- 8. Adoption of Resolution No. 6628 Appropriating \$3,429.50 from the Champaign County General Corporate/Physical Plant Budget for invoice #6 From Isaksen Glerum Wachter Architecture

9. Adoption of Resolution No. 6629 Appropriating \$8,665.07 from The Champaign County General Corporate/Physical Plant Budget for Invoice #10 from Isaksen Glerum Wachter Architecture

Approved

10. Adoption of Resolution No. 6630 Appropriating \$1,503.00 from the Champaign County Highway Facility Construction Fund for invoice #130865 from BLDD Architects

Approved